

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4247/2009

N.RAVINDRA MURTHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VEERBHADRA SWAMY TEMPLE

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.89629/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 03-05-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation.

(SONIA BHASIN)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
BRANCH OFFICER