

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4247/2009

N.RAVINDRA MURTHY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VEERBHADRA SWAMY TEMPLE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-09-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radha, Adv.(mentioned by)
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Pramod Kumar, AOR
Mr. Sravan Kumar Karanam, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11th December, 2024.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)